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Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
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WSMP 1 D4 1400, D4 2000 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 45 WALKOWIAK B. - BMW E90 iys 1 1:54.912 14:07:43.170
1 1:47.637 14:07:34.682 2 1:54.144 14:09:37.314
2 1:43.431 14:09:18.113 3 1:53.691 14:11:31.005
3 1:42.419 14:11:00.532 4 1:53.793 14:13:24.798
4 1:42.180 14:12:42.712 5 1:53.900 14:15:18.698
5 2:14.601 14:14:57.313 6 2:12.141 14:17:30.839
Po. 2 - # 43 TERLIKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic T, 0g 349
1 1:57.740 14:07:57.415
2 1:51.193 14:09:48.608
3 1:51.247 14:11:39.855
4 1:52.033 14:13:31.888
5 1:50.429 14:15:22.317
6 2:14.730 14:17:37.047
Po. 3 - # 54 CZEPIEL M. - Honda Civic TypeR , 0o 0y
1 2:10.395 14:08:01.932
2 1:57.166 14:09:59.098
3 1:52.184 14:11:51.282
4 1:52.625 14:13:43.907
5 1:51.252 14:15:35.159
6 1:54.251 14:17:29.410
7 1:59.029 14:19:28.439
Po. 4 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic Typ , 11 06
1 1:57.857 14:07:48.950
2 1:55.468 14:09:44.418
3 1:53.209 14:11:37.627
4 1:56.571 14:13:34.198
5 1:54.781 14:15:28.979
6 1:59.724 14:17:28.703
7 1:58.338 14:19:27.041
8 2:00.887 14:21:27.928
9 2:09.469 14:23:37.397
Po. 5 - # 44 OLEINICZAK A. - Ford Fiesta s
Fastest lap: 1:42.180
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